Datasheet for Sign freestanding BASIC 390ES - stainless steel sheet 800x457 one-
sided - lighting box 800x100x50
Page 1 from 2
Order number: 390ES-WS800-BKS
Manufacturer: Briefkasten Manufaktur Lippe
ab €1,109.00 *
incl. VAT plus shipping costs (exclusive of VAT for logged-in users
with VAT ID and Non-EU countries)
Datasheet for Sign freestanding BASIC 390ES - stainless steel sheet 800x457 one-
sided - lighting box 800x100x50
Page 2 from 2
Sign freestanding BASIC 390ES - stainless steel stand elements - stainless steel
sheet 800x457 one-sided
High quality manufactured stainless steel sign freestanding with elegant round tube stand elements. The sign is made of stainless
steel V2A 1.4301, polished, the inscription box is equipped with a plexiglass engraving and a backlit LD illumination. High quality
sign, freestanding made in Germany by Briefkasten Manufaktur. The ideal solution for outdoor presentation.
Thanks to the construction method, self-assembly is uncomplicated.
• Sign freestanding made of weather-resistant stainless steel V2A, ground.
• The system is created at the letterbox manufactory. German quality production "Made in Germany".
• The print area has a surface of W 793 mm x H 450mm.
• The stainless steel plate is ground on the front side (without lettering/printing) and can be equipped with adhesive foil, laser lettering
or engraving on site.
• Labeling box W 800mm x H 100mm x D 50mm with a plexiglass engraving and a backlit LD illumination incl. power supply.
• The columns are made of 60.3 mm stainless steel V2A 1.4301, brushed for screw mounting or for setting in concrete.
Abmessungen & Details
Base material: Stainless steel
Overall height in cm: 120.0 | 150.0 | 170.0 + 10.0 Shield projection
Total width in cm: 100,0
Depth in cm: 6,0
Weight in kg: 25,0
Delivery condition: Delivery is in blocks, stand elements / sign divided
Shipping information:
Depending on the order volume, delivery is made by parcel shipment or bulky goods shipment. Partial
deliveries are possible for products that can be disassembled (e.g., for floor-standing mailboxes, the stand &
box can be shipped separately).